
W Lobban

B Slack S McGlashan

AFL Grand Final Day Ambrose

E Burt D Jones S Handke

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

J Wood K Truran N Harrison

L Bowey B Hughes J Ferguson I Oswald 58.0

R Hayden D Hayden B Morgan C Sneidel 58.1

59.0

59.2

Competitions Winners

Saturday 25/09/2021

N Separovich B Guy R Hill M Haslett 57.6

V Smith 58.5

R Eibisch D Beames

Z Bilandzic Z Bozic M McLennan S McLennan

7th

59.0


